## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 137 by Representative Brass

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 46:2602(B)" to "R.S. 46:2602(B)(1) through (6) and (13)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, change "R.S. 46:2602(B)" to "R.S. 46:2602(B)(1) through (6) and (13)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, delete lines 3 through 15 and insert a set of asterisks "\* \* \*"